AL BEHREREBEANCTEVE- PR

SfM24¢ 48 1B ~ %34 3H 3110 ¥°T

(BAT: )
ESBTRE® 75,000
BHESETRESR 80,000 155,000
2. SWbhk&s
ZHRE T4 200,000
MBIk S 2,330,000
TWMASE 3,000
ZHFNE 50,000 2,583,000
3. H3RnE
IEEHRERIGENAFATE
BEE B TR v 2 16,208,000
fEEREOREFAAESHREENE 6,000
[EERH— A H N 12,439,000
R IR & 307,000
(3 ES 126,000
bol1h e R | 1,408,000
ZOMMNE TR 60,000 30,552,000
4, FOflit
TREYE 290
ZHRIE 10
HMEIT A% 442,200 443 500
RERE AR R 33,732,500
I &HER
1. T®
D EEERIIEEICR TR
(V) EEF RS SiB e R
QA&
HEFY 8,238,000
B 147,000
BEENE 901,000
T A 211,000
AR 9,497,000
@FDftEER
5 EER 165,000
HEELE 1,000
s 142,000
HiEg 4,000
b 54,000
e 14,000
EOMBERE 380,000 9,877,000
Q) EFEREOREEREEE %R
DOAHE
fokl P 0
BERANR 0
AR 0
SFDhEE
7= LR 5,000
HEEAE 500
MEE 500
EOMBERH 6,000 6,000
() EEE—e R
DOAER
A 7,060,000
R 200,000
EERAE 821,000
EAELER 300,000
At 8,381,000
SF AT %
FRAETE 216,000
HIAET&H 216,000




QEDMBER
7 kR
L
g Y
BHEE
FHFEE
e
i
FOMBEERH

(O HIREE T BEER

DA
BTy
R
HLERRR
B B
M3t

e rliifid g
7 _L AL
TEEESE
B
PHEE
S EnE
poid
ZofbEEH

(8) TOMNEREKER

DOAHR
HEEY
HBEERE
NEER

Rkt -3
AR
EEELE
e
EOMIEER

R

2, A%

(1) A%
FRd=t-rio
Bty
EERHE
NS - £

(2) E OB
RETEE
HESE R
B EE
HEE
fERes
EEERE
AEEEHE
MAFEE
LS EnE
TR EE
B
Rkt
et
R
B
FEh R
AR
e
OB R

FER

% AR

% 30 Bk B e A

Bl R4 1 vk ST

R AR E R AT

322,000
5,000
120,000
2,000
10,000
130,800
550,000

1,139,800

9,736,800

942,000
11,000
6,000
5,000

964,000

120,000
1,000
44,000
2,000
5,000
3,000

175,000

1,139,000

==

30,000
5,000
15,000

50,000

50,000

20,808,800

0
2,760,000
411,000

3,171,000

30,000
244,000
298,000
759,000
106,000
103,000
489,000

2,520,000
328,000
1,000
599,000
292,000
8,000
5,000
250,000

34,000

84,000
500,000

6,650,000

9,821,000

30,629,800

3,102,700

A 9,771,521

A 6,668,821




